DT Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 23
Low Profile Light Weight
Single and Multiple Outputs
2 Wire or 3 Wire Input Versions
Wide Range Input
Low Conducted EMI
External Power Supplies

Hold Up Time (115VAC) ms 10
Operating Temperature °C 0~40°C
Storage Temperature °C -40~70°C
EMI - FCC Class B, EN55022B
Safety - UL60950-1, CSA 22.2 60950-1, EN60950-1
Input Connector - IEC320 C13
Output Cable (minimum) m 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Warranty yrs One year
Speci f i cat ions
DT Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-424
Output Ratings
Single Output
DT36PW050P 20.0 V1 5 0 4 -
DT36PW090P 27.0 V1 9 0 3 -
DT36PW120P 30.0 V1 12 0 2.5 -
DT36PW150P 36.0 V1 15 0 2.4 -
DT36PW180P 36.0 V1 18 0 2 -
DT36PW240P 36.0 V1 24 0 1.5 -
DT60PW090P 40.5 V1 9 0 4.5 -
DT60PW120P 39.6 V1 12 0 3.3 -
DT60PW150P 60.0 V1 15 0 4 -
DT60PW180P 59.4 V1 18 0 3.3 -
DT60PW240P 60.0 V1 24 0 2.5 3
DT70PW050P 40.0 V1 5 0 8 10
DT70PW090P 50.4 V1 9 0 5.6 -
DT70PW120P 50.4 V1 12 0 4.2 -
DT70PW135P 70.0 V1 13.5 0 5.2 -
DT70PW150P 69.0 V1 15 0 4.6 -
DT70PW180P 70.2 V1 18 0 3.9 -
DT70PW240P 69.6 V1 24 0 2.9 -
DT100PW240P 100.0 V1 24 0 4.2 -
DT100PW480P 100.0 V1 48 0 2.1 -
Dual Outputs
DT27PW201 27.0 V1 5.1 0.5 5 -
V2 12 0.24 1.5 -
DT60PW201 60.0 V1 5.1 0.5 6 8
V2 12 0.1 2 3
Triple Outputs
DT45PW301 45.0 V1 5 0.5 5 -
V2 12 0.3 1.5 2